The ATL Series are very efficient air
cooled Ozone Generators and rated
for ozone production up to 200 g/hr.
SYSTEM FEATURES
● Low oxygen requirements for ozone generation, very efficient
● High pressure cell produces ozone under pressure up to 100 PSI
● Variable ozone output with onboard dial, or remote control options
● Remote control safety shut-off

(515) 635-5854
ATL-Series Ozone Generator
Model
O3
Production
Oxygen
Requirement
O3 %
Dimensions
(inchesHxWxD)
Power
Requirement
Nano 15 g/hr 4 LPM 4.7 % 5” x 5” x 14” 120 VAC @ 9 amps
ATL-30 30 g/hr 4 LPM 9.39 % 14” x 19” x 7” 120 VAC @ 8 amps
ATL-60 60 g/hr 10 LPM 7.4 % 14” x 19” x 7” 120 VAC @ 8 amps
ATL-80 80 g/hr 18 LPM 5.6 % 14” x 19” x 7” 120 VAC @ 9 amps
ATL-100 100 g/hr 24 LPM 5.4 % 14” x 19” x 7” 120 VAC @ 9 amps
ATL-160 160 g/hr 30 LPM 6.6 % 24” x 16” x 7” 208-230VAC 3-phase @ 10amps
ATL-200 200 g/hr 48 LPM 5.25 % 24” x 16” x 7” 208-230 VAC 3-phase @ 10amps
SEE THE PERFORMANCE CHARTS ON OUR WEBSITE FOR FULL
INFORMATION ON OZONE PRODUCTION FOR THESE UNITS
The O3% listed above is when the max ozone production is achieved. The ozone percent can